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

Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, No Smoking, Utilities and water: Not Included 

Pets: w/approval, Close to school, hospital and freeway. 

0ba2916a11a23e8b8dc8c1621e809e90@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 BR Basement Suite. Above 
Ground. (Abbotsford) 
Spacious and clean basement suite available for rent April 1, 2022 

Rent is $1500/month (includes utilities, laundry). No smoking and no pets. 

References and damage deposit 1/2 month's rent required. 

f6d61f69168f3e498ebd3c494fa33f12@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Suite (Abbotsford) 
Basement suite available. Two bedroom, 1 bathroom. Laundry is on site. 

Nearby to elementary, middle, high schoolsRent will be monthly. 

Available to move in by April 1st Need more details?  

da52d81445073e63a309d0066d4e61b6@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement (Abbotsford east) 
Two bedroom & 1.5 bathroom fully renovated basement available for rent in 

Abbotsford East. New kitchen, bathroom, new paint & blinds. Separate laundry. You 

will love the Sandy Hill location close to schools, parks, and in a great 

neighbourhood. 

fa80732822233a0eb2723a0f8988f519@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,550 / 2br - 850ft2 - Garden Level Suite - 
Auguston (Abbotsford) 
Bright and spacious 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom suite located in family friendly 

neighbourhood. Laminate flooring in living room and kitchen and carpet in 

bedrooms. Quiet setting backing onto greenspace with private entrance and large 

covered patio with use of backyard. In-suite washer/dryer. Street parking. No 

smoking. 

5825cfbd505c3b5793ca5c501c8e140e@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:0ba2916a11a23e8b8dc8c1621e809e90@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f6d61f69168f3e498ebd3c494fa33f12@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:da52d81445073e63a309d0066d4e61b6@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:fa80732822233a0eb2723a0f8988f519@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5825cfbd505c3b5793ca5c501c8e140e@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 Bd Half Basement Suite - Brand New 
Home and Appliances (Abbotsford) 
One year old half basement suite in a newly built house with separate access and 

own laundry, All brand new high-end stainless Samsung appliances. 

Ready to move in May 1st. Currently, a tenant is living in the unit and the pictures 

are from before they moved in. All utilities included 

Dedicated own high speed WIFI with separate password. Minimum 1 year lease 

Absolutely no pets, smoking, drug use allowed. Reference check and proof of income 

required. 

a71763b6ea16372ea294a8fedec1372e@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - Brand New 2 Bedroom Basement For 
Rent (Abbotsford) 
Brand New 2 bedroom basement available for rent. 

Located in a quiet, family friendly neighborhood, close to parks, transit and schools. 

In suite laundry with washer and dryer.suitable for small family. No pets. 

We are looking for a clean, quiet and good tenant that will be respectful towards our 

property/home and will be a good neighbor! 

3fad319739ce36e59f83a0c293670463@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom 1 Bath Basement 
2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom Basement for rent 

All newly renovated, Located in a quiet farm neighbourhood 

No washer/dryer, Small pets allowed, 2 car parking, No smoking in unit 

da448ad92dbc39f6b60947f11256160a@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 900ft2 - Two Bedrooms Basement - East 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
This is a very nice two bedrooms with a full bathroom. Located in a very quiet and 

safe neighborhood in East Abbotsford. It includes: F/S, D/W, and central vacuum. 

Rent is $1600 including utilities, Wi-Fi Internet , TV cable, street parking and alarm 

system. No pets, No smoking of any kind, No recreational drugs, No vaping and 

Credit Report Required. If interested please email me with a brief personal 

introduction and your intended duration of tenancy. 

4efc583ae17e3ae9bdfa38bcaf254fd9@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:a71763b6ea16372ea294a8fedec1372e@hous.craigslist.org
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

Albert machoman less than 5 minute walk. Shareable Laundry with the upstairs 

tenant 

87d99c5c0e863a788f83b49de8553597@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,350 / 1br - Basement Suite (Mission) 
One bedroom basement suite. Waher,dryer,dishwasher,fridge,stove,gas-

fireplace,walk in closet, tub/shower. 

2cb0e2955e4b313aae3cde558610d8fb@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:5386c9f9092b32d4a72bc29e10799a2a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:95e99db244df324ca72f77c4790d6eb4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:87d99c5c0e863a788f83b49de8553597@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:2cb0e2955e4b313aae3cde558610d8fb@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,350 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedroom 1350$ mission (Mission) 
2 bedroom 1 bathroom insuite laundry 1 parking.. 2nd bedroom kinda small perfect 

for child.. 1350+ ⅓ hydro, 778 2376758. Contact Indo 

$1,350 / 1br - ***Newly Renovated & Bright 1 Bdrm - Walk 
to WestCoast Express*** (Mission) 
*Please note that there is currently no stove/range - we can provide a hot plate and 

large toaster oven. If you need a stove/range, we can discuss this, as it is possible for 

a stove to be added =). Amazing walkable location: 10 minute walk (3 blocks away) to 

WestCoast Express, Across the street from Mission Leisure Centre, playground. 

Walking distance to Fraser River Heritage Park (15-20 min walk). 

Dog park 10 min walk away. Rent is $1250 monthly + 1/4 of utilities. 

Pets allowed upon approval. No smokers please. 

Credit check & pay stubs required with application. Available April 30. 

7b9f2e6d2df43275a0026baa9a783a8b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - brand new 2 bedroom suite , UTILITIES 
included (mission) 
. This is 2 bedroom brand new suite with large kitchen, living space, own laundry, big 

bathroom. - Two bedroom brand new suite 

- Large Kitchen with all new appliances- Private laundry- Big bathroom 

- control your own heat-extra space for storage under the strairs 

-Rent $1500 month , utilities included-No smoking, no marijuana, no drugs, no 

vaping/no cannabis (including growing or storing marijuana) on the property (both 

inside and outside of the house).-No partying and no subletting 

-No Pets-No outside lawn use -over 1200 square feet 

1f45b12b5f53337b887ea22a95af80bd@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - Two bedroom basement for rent (Mission) 
Bright and spacious brand new basement suite is available for rent from April 1,2022. 

Rent is $1500 per month which includes wifi, hydro, gas; street parking is available. It 

has a separate entry.Laundry weekly. Very close to all amenities like school, park, bus 

stop, hospital, Walmart, superstore, shoppers, banks, fast food restaurants, 

recreation Centre, highway, movie theater and many more. 

No smoking and no pets allowed on property. Looking for quiet, responsible and 

long-term tenants. References required. 778-814-4747 Read Less 

mailto:7b9f2e6d2df43275a0026baa9a783a8b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:1f45b12b5f53337b887ea22a95af80bd@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,500 / 2br - 900ft2 - Bright & Spacious Ground Level 
Basement Suite (Mission) 
Bright, spacious ground level entry basement suite. Two large bedrooms and one 

four-piece bath. This lovely suite comes with high ceilings, crown molding, outdoor 

living space, in-suite laundry, central heat and A/C, and street parking. Utilities 

included (hydro, high speed internet and cable). Multiple parks and playgrounds in 

walking distance. Four minute walk to transit, ten minute walk to Albert McMahon 

Elementary, and five minute drive or twenty minute walk to Cherry Hill Elementary. 

Our family of five and a hypoallergenic dog live upstairs. Looking for respectable, 

considerate, and clean tenants who are dog confident. Absolutely no smoking, no 

pets. Maximum occupancy 2-4 people. Available April 15th or May 1st. 

Currently finishing light renos. Will be completed before move-in 

7b5c95781faf3f259e12ac8dc76fba2b@hous.craigslist.org 
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